
JOB NO.

RB-9O3O

STLVElRBLATT, MR. S.S.

DATE DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS ’ 25 WEST 4£th St.
New York, N.Y.

Brz.Cast,”

Brz.Cast," 
high x 16”

Male Bust" 16

Female Bust” 
• wide.

n

>

high.

19”

QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION

OF MODEL

1

1

$ 18O.OC

245.0(
W2?.0o

5/8/59

» 5/8/59

5/8/59

5/8/59


